CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF ANDHRA PRADESH, ANANTHAPURAMU
PROVISIONAL SEMESTER END RESULTS

Programme and Subject: M. Tech (Artificial Intelligence and Data Science)

Semester: III

Regular

Total Credits: 18 Month and Year: January 2023
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SL. No.| STUDENT NAME OF THE STUDENT couR o SR U | OTRR RESULT
NUMBER MAI301 MAI302 MAI303 MAI317 MAI325
1 21MAIO1 |AMARESH ARJUN KORI A+ A A+ A A PASS
2 21MAI02 |[CHALLA RANGA SWAMI A A A A+ A PASS
3 21MAIO3 [NIMANT GUPTA A+ A A+ A A PASS

Note: Exam for Course-4 MAI 304 (MOOC) was not conducted

Date:

Course Code
MAI301
MAI302
MAI303
MAI304
MAI317
MAI325

Course Title
Introduction to Deep Learning
Scalable Systems for Data Science
Research Methodology and IPR

MOOC
Theory of Computation

System Building Labs -III

g@"“’”"i}/p/( »{ne23

Controller of Examinations

Controller of Examinaticns
Centrat University of Andhra Pradesh

Ananthapuramu.

Credits
3.00
3.00
3.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
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